
2012-2013 Jihozápad

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 40 12401 0,003227 100000 323 99733 7542574 75,43

1 7 12711 0,000551 99677 55 99650 7442841 74,67

2 3 13433 0,000223 99622 22 99611 7343191 73,71

3 2 14030 0,000143 99600 14 99593 7243580 72,73

4 2 14035 0,000060 99586 6 99583 7143987 71,74

5 0 13557 0,000043 99580 4 99578 7044404 70,74

6 0 12865 0,000026 99576 3 99574 6944826 69,74

7 1 12153 0,000056 99573 6 99570 6845251 68,75

8 1 11511 0,000081 99568 8 99564 6745681 67,75

9 2 11193 0,000166 99560 17 99551 6646117 66,76

10 1 11038 0,000195 99543 19 99533 6546566 65,77

11 4 10876 0,000205 99524 20 99513 6447033 64,78

12 1 10831 0,000131 99503 13 99497 6347519 63,79

13 1 10799 0,000106 99490 11 99485 6248023 62,80

14 0 10681 0,000105 99479 10 99474 6148538 61,81

15 3 10655 0,000157 99469 16 99461 6049064 60,81

16 4 10906 0,000365 99453 36 99435 5949602 59,82

17 4 11754 0,000598 99417 59 99387 5850167 58,84

18 13 13083 0,000700 99358 70 99323 5750780 57,88

19 10 14071 0,000599 99288 59 99258 5651457 56,92

20 7 14560 0,000640 99229 64 99197 5552199 55,95

21 4 15183 0,000618 99165 61 99134 5453002 54,99

22 18 15575 0,000708 99104 70 99069 5353867 54,02

23 12 15654 0,000754 99034 75 98996 5254799 53,06

24 9 15923 0,000739 98959 73 98922 5155802 52,10

25 9 16159 0,000572 98886 57 98858 5056880 51,14

26 11 16315 0,000585 98829 58 98800 4958022 50,17

27 11 16559 0,000700 98771 69 98737 4859222 49,20

28 11 16833 0,000708 98702 70 98667 4760485 48,23

29 16 17036 0,000769 98632 76 98595 4661818 47,26

30 11 17241 0,000848 98557 84 98515 4563223 46,30

31 19 17677 0,000946 98473 93 98426 4464708 45,34

32 19 18675 0,001109 98380 109 98325 4366282 44,38

33 24 19871 0,001210 98271 119 98211 4267957 43,43

34 28 20582 0,001098 98152 108 98098 4169745 42,48

35 17 20932 0,000998 98044 98 97995 4071647 41,53

36 18 21301 0,000949 97946 93 97900 3973652 40,57

37 22 21823 0,000995 97853 97 97805 3875752 39,61

38 28 21918 0,001044 97756 102 97705 3777948 38,65

39 25 20815 0,001285 97654 126 97591 3680243 37,69

40 21 19127 0,001521 97528 148 97454 3582652 36,73

41 40 17876 0,001700 97380 166 97297 3485197 35,79

42 32 17299 0,001922 97215 187 97121 3387900 34,85

43 31 16652 0,002049 97028 199 96928 3290779 33,92

44 34 16001 0,001969 96829 191 96734 3193851 32,98

45 35 15890 0,002134 96638 206 96535 3097117 32,05

46 40 16250 0,002829 96432 273 96296 3000582 31,12

47 53 16763 0,003311 96159 318 96000 2904286 30,20

48 81 17125 0,003682 95841 353 95664 2808286 29,30

49 56 16553 0,003981 95488 380 95298 2712622 28,41

50 63 15491 0,004508 95108 429 94893 2617324 27,52

Muži  Males



2012-2013 Jihozápad

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

Muži  Males

51 75 14868 0,004690 94679 444 94457 2522431 26,64

52 91 14696 0,005594 94235 527 93971 2427974 25,77

53 79 14935 0,006207 93708 582 93417 2334002 24,91

54 116 15780 0,006845 93126 637 92808 2240585 24,06

55 127 16897 0,007573 92489 700 92139 2147778 23,22

56 150 17554 0,008220 91788 754 91411 2055639 22,40

57 161 17716 0,009191 91034 837 90616 1964228 21,58

58 169 17703 0,010440 90197 942 89726 1873612 20,77

59 230 17525 0,011762 89256 1050 88731 1783886 19,99

60 221 17350 0,012961 88206 1143 87634 1695155 19,22

61 243 17058 0,014179 87062 1234 86445 1607521 18,46

62 250 16674 0,015385 85828 1320 85168 1521076 17,72

63 286 16407 0,016806 84507 1420 83797 1435908 16,99

64 319 16442 0,018443 83087 1532 82321 1352111 16,27

65 327 16533 0,021536 81555 1756 80677 1269790 15,57

66 376 15321 0,024216 79799 1932 78832 1189113 14,90

67 387 13272 0,026202 77866 2040 76846 1110281 14,26

68 334 12231 0,028144 75826 2134 74759 1033435 13,63

69 324 11619 0,028006 73692 2064 72660 958676 13,01

70 325 10523 0,029084 71628 2083 70586 886016 12,37

71 290 9558 0,032620 69545 2269 68411 815430 11,73

72 340 8791 0,036140 67276 2431 66061 747019 11,10

73 335 7846 0,041519 64845 2692 63499 680959 10,50

74 317 7020 0,046384 62153 2883 60711 617460 9,93

75 350 6464 0,048134 59270 2853 57843 556749 9,39

76 313 6091 0,052182 56417 2944 54945 498905 8,84

77 320 5857 0,056739 53473 3034 51956 443960 8,30

78 386 5626 0,061854 50439 3120 48879 392005 7,77

79 388 5433 0,069783 47319 3302 45668 343126 7,25

80 415 5122 0,079090 44017 3481 42276 297457 6,76

81 426 4621 0,088827 40536 3601 38735 255181 6,30

82 446 4116 0,100491 36935 3712 35079 216446 5,86

83 429 3569 0,113760 33223 3779 31334 181366 5,46

84 403 3042 0,123671 29444 3641 27623 150033 5,10

85 386 2517 0,135891 25803 3506 24049 122410 4,74

86 314 2040 0,148605 22296 3313 20640 98360 4,41

87 311 1672 0,160448 18983 3046 17460 77721 4,09

88 252 1326 0,177377 15937 2827 14524 60261 3,78

89 209 1027 0,193066 13110 2531 11845 45737 3,49

90 191 759 0,213894 10579 2263 9448 33892 3,20

91 127 547 0,237049 8316 1971 7331 24444 2,94

92 122 364 0,260781 6345 1655 5518 17114 2,70

93 68 201 0,286359 4690 1343 4019 11596 2,47

94 38 106 0,313935 3347 1051 2822 7578 2,26

95 22 74 0,343534 2296 789 1902 4756 2,07

96 17 59 0,375148 1507 566 1225 2854 1,89

97 22 44 0,408725 942 385 749 1629 1,73

98 15 20 0,444168 557 247 433 880 1,58

99 9 12 0,481319 310 149 235 446 1,44

100 4 10 0,519958 161 83 119 211 1,32

101 3 5 0,559798 77 43 56 92 1,20

102 1 2 0,600475 34 20 24 37 1,09

103 0 2 0,641558 14 9 9 13 0,97

104 0 0 0,682546 5 3 3 4 0,82

105 0 4 1,000000 2 2 1 1 0,50


